
Home: Goals Penalties

Visitor: Goals Penalties

GAME SHEET

Event: Game no: Start:

Venue and date: Spectators: End:

GOALS
Period H V

1
2
3
OVT

GWS
TOTAL:

SAVES
H H V V

GK CHANGES
TIME H TIME V

GK PLAY TIME
H
H
V
V

Away
Away
Away
Away

TIMEOUT H:
TIMEOUT V:
REPORT:

Score keeper:
Linesman:
Linesman:

Referee: Referee:

GK

GK
# GS Time G A1 A2 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No Min Offence PS Start End

Pen. total Min. total:
Team manager:
Head coach:

GK

GK
# GS Time G A1 A2 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No Min Offence PS Start End

Pen. total Min. total
Team manager:
Head coach:

Györi ETO HC

Rytíři Kladno

Boys-04 Competition

Prague, Zimní stadion Eden 6.4.2019

3

86

09:00

10:50

0
0
2
-
-
2

4
4
0
-
-
8

 

 
 

30 Szücs Botond
35 Mészáros Ákos
2 Palmai Bálint
3 Láday Áron
5 Papp Dávid
6 Buda Zsombor
7 Sárkány Keve Bendegúz
8 Wenner Mikolás
9 Gengeliczky Dorottya

10 Lengyel Ákos
12 Gyuró Dávid
16 Hercsel Bálint
20 Palla Maximilian
21 Selyem Péter
23 Lévai Norbert
25 Csémi Dávid

Andrei Péter
Lóránt Láday

1 Danda Lukáš
2 Jaňour Vojtěch

7 Kouba Ondřej
8 Kulich Lukáš
9 Melichna Jiří

10 Redlich Sebastian
11 Malý Matyáš
12 Burger Jiří
14 Hrkal Jiří
15 Vimmer Štěpán
16 Havel Jan
17 Nedvěd Zdeněk
18 Horn Adam
19 Cihelka Milan
22 Danda Ondřej
23 Štěpánek Alex
24 Hvězda Adam
25 Šapovaliv Matyáš
29 Vosyka Tomáš
32 Typolt Tomáš

2
5
4

1

2
10

30
21
4

35

14
20

0:00 2
31:52 1

0:00 30
22:52 35

25

30 22:52

34

35 37:08

9

2 31:52

12

1 28:08

1 ES 55:11 25 12 8 9 2 TRIP 26:45 28:45

1 ES 7:14 10 - -

2 ES 57:43 10 20 - 10 2 TRIP 33:56 35:47

2 ES 8:13 9 32 24
3 ES 11:54 24 29 -
4 ES 19:59 17 32 -
5 ES 22:09 17 22 12
6 ES 22:52 8 19 -
7 ES 25:35 19 8 24
8 PP 35:47 8 29 -

2 4

0 0
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